
Boo Run

Overall

October 19, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Chet Nicklas                      Enterprise  MS        671    25   M       1 Top Fin             19:53.5      6:25/M
      2    Joe MacDonald                     Meridian  MS          637    29   M       1 25-29               20:01.2      6:27/M
      3    Lee McBride                       Butler  AL            648    13   M       1 10-14               20:38.5      6:39/M
      4    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          644    62   M       1 60-64               21:46.4      7:01/M
      5    Aleksandr Kostin                  Carthage  MS          669    16   M       1 15-19               21:57.3      7:05/M
      6    Joshua Carlucci                   Meridian  MS          674    31   M       1 30-34               22:06.5      7:08/M
      7    Terry Pankhurst                   Lauderdale  MS        677    43   M       1 40-44               22:16.1      7:11/M
      8    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          639    60   M       1 60-64               22:49.3      7:22/M
      9    Brooklynn Skiipper                Meridian  MS          647    15   F       1 Top Fin             23:06.9      7:27/M
     10    Maximus Forbes                    Collinsville  MS      629     8   M       1  0- 9               25:06.3      8:06/M
     11    Jimmy Forbes                      Collinsville  MS      627    41   M       1 40-44               25:12.4      8:08/M
     12    L.A. Glass                        Butler  AL            662    48   F       1 45-49               25:35.6      8:15/M
     13    Jimmy Gibson                      Meridian  MS          661    49   M       1 45-49               25:35.9      8:15/M
     14    Jay Falon                         Meridian  MS          600    13   F       1 10-14               26:45.7      8:38/M
     15    Cindy Gibson                      Butler  AL            663    50   F       1 50-54               26:50.1      8:39/M
     16    AnnaCalli Nance                   Collinsville  MS      681    11   F       1 10-14               26:58.1      8:42/M
     17    Shannon Balko                     Clinton  MS           614    21   F       2 20-24               27:40.4      8:55/M
     18    Joshua Bates                      Meridian  MS          657    13   M       1 10-14               28:02.6      9:03/M
     19    Lyndsi Bates                      Meridian  MS          656    42   F       1 40-44               28:09.5      9:05/M
     20    Ashton Lamoreaux                  Meridian  MS          607    19   F       1 15-19               28:15.0      9:07/M
     21    Ahnaya Williams                   Conehatta  MS         640     9   F       1  0- 9               28:19.2      9:08/M
     22    Scott Hudson                      Meridian  MS          672    55   M       1 55-59               28:28.3      9:11/M
     23    Charles Henley                    Meridian  MS          608    22   M       1 20-24               28:39.9      9:15/M
     24    Jackie Sherman                    Meridian  MS          621    22   M       1 20-24               28:41.0      9:15/M
     25    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      673    71   M       1 70-99               28:46.3      9:17/M
     26    Justin Estrada                    Meridian  MS          628    29   M       1 25-29               28:49.5      9:18/M
     27    Chase Neal                        Meridian  MS          675    30   M       2 30-34               29:48.2      9:37/M
     28    Emiliz Byers                      Meridian  MS          667    10   F       1 10-14               31:30.6     10:10/M
     29    Patrick Posey                     Carthage  MS          670    53   M       1 50-54               31:42.3     10:14/M
     30    Dason King                        Conehatta  MS         641     7   M       1  0- 9               31:55.5     10:18/M
     31    Aaron Manor                       Toomsuba  MS          632    14   M       1 10-14               31:55.9     10:18/M
     32    Lindsay Peak                      Meridian  MS          624    29   F       1 25-29               33:47.0     10:54/M
     33    Leslie Pevey                      De Kalb  MS           612    20   F       1 20-24               34:42.9     11:12/M
     34    Amber Neal                        Meridian  MS          676    24   F       1 20-24               34:48.3     11:14/M
     35    Ashley Hester                     Meridian  MS          598    30   F       1 30-34               34:52.2     11:15/M
     36    Justus Steele                     Meridian  MS          638    15   M       1 15-19               36:34.3     11:48/M
     37    Theresa Hodges                    Meridian  MS          616    43   F       2 40-44               37:48.4     12:12/M
     38    Garrett Reeses                    Meridian  MS          611    24   M       1 20-24               38:37.4     12:27/M
     39    Shannon Lamoreaux                 Meridian  MS          615    40   F       1 40-44               38:39.3     12:28/M
     40    Tenecia Bell                      Conehatta  MS         649    15   F       1 15-19               38:46.5     12:30/M
     41    Cecil Hester                      Meridian  MS          599    30   M       1 30-34               39:01.8     12:35/M
     42    Christa Sayers                    Lauderdale  MS        609    30   F       1 30-34               39:09.5     12:38/M
     43    Skyler Jimmie                     Philadelphia  MS      668    25   M       1 25-29               39:17.0     12:40/M
     44    Adam White                        Enterprise  MS        678    27   M       1 25-29               41:37.3     13:25/M
     45    Pam Marshall                      Lilburn  GA           653    48   F       1 45-49               42:52.6     13:50/M
     46    Marly Archie                      Meridian  MS          679    10   F       1 10-14               43:01.3     13:53/M
     47    Hanna Lane                        Meridian  MS          682    11   F       2 10-14               43:50.5     14:08/M
     48    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      610    49   F       1 45-49               45:02.0     14:32/M
     49    Cheyenne Sparkman                 Meridian  MS          680     8   F       1  0- 9               46:59.9     15:09/M
     50    Rena Comby                        Philadelphia  MS      665    28   F       1 25-29               49:11.2     15:52/M
     51    Sarah Shular                      Bailey  MS            626    10   F       1 10-14               51:09.0     16:30/M
     52    Savannah Cooksey                  Collinsville  MS      630    11   F       1 10-14               51:14.0     16:32/M
     53    Mary Shular                       Bailey  MS            625    43   F       1 40-44               57:14.0     18:28/M
     54    Tracy Cooksey                     Collinsville  MS      631    32   F       1 30-34               57:15.4     18:28/M
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Boo Run

All Age

October 19, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brooklynn Skiipper                Meridian  MS          647   15        9        23:06.9      7:27/M

Female 9 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ahnaya Williams                   Conehatta  MS         640    9       21        28:19.2      9:08/M
       2    Cheyenne Sparkman                 Meridian  MS          680    8       49        46:59.9     15:09/M

Female 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jay Falon                         Meridian  MS          600   13       14        26:45.7      8:38/M
       2    AnnaCalli Nance                   Collinsville  MS      681   11       16        26:58.1      8:42/M
       3    Emiliz Byers                      Meridian  MS          667   10       28        31:30.6     10:10/M
       4    Marly Archie                      Meridian  MS          679   10       46        43:01.3     13:53/M
       5    Hanna Lane                        Meridian  MS          682   11       47        43:50.5     14:08/M
       6    Sarah Shular                      Bailey  MS            626   10       51        51:09.0     16:30/M
       7    Savannah Cooksey                  Collinsville  MS      630   11       52        51:14.0     16:32/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ashton Lamoreaux                  Meridian  MS          607   19       20        28:15.0      9:07/M
       2    Tenecia Bell                      Conehatta  MS         649   15       40        38:46.5     12:30/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shannon Balko                     Clinton  MS           614   21       17        27:40.4      8:55/M
       2    Leslie Pevey                      De Kalb  MS           612   20       33        34:42.9     11:12/M
       3    Amber Neal                        Meridian  MS          676   24       34        34:48.3     11:14/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lindsay Peak                      Meridian  MS          624   29       32        33:47.0     10:54/M
       2    Rena Comby                        Philadelphia  MS      665   28       50        49:11.2     15:52/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ashley Hester                     Meridian  MS          598   30       35        34:52.2     11:15/M
       2    Christa Sayers                    Lauderdale  MS        609   30       42        39:09.5     12:38/M
       3    Tracy Cooksey                     Collinsville  MS      631   32       54        57:15.4     18:28/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lyndsi Bates                      Meridian  MS          656   42       19        28:09.5      9:05/M
       2    Theresa Hodges                    Meridian  MS          616   43       37        37:48.4     12:12/M
       3    Shannon Lamoreaux                 Meridian  MS          615   40       39        38:39.3     12:28/M
       4    Mary Shular                       Bailey  MS            625   43       53        57:14.0     18:28/M

Female 45 to 49
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    L.A. Glass                        Butler  AL            662   48       12        25:35.6      8:15/M
       2    Pam Marshall                      Lilburn  GA           653   48       45        42:52.6     13:50/M
       3    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      610   49       48        45:02.0     14:32/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cindy Gibson                      Butler  AL            663   50       15        26:50.1      8:39/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chet Nicklas                      Enterprise  MS        671   25        1        19:53.5      6:25/M

Male 9 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Maximus Forbes                    Collinsville  MS      629    8       10        25:06.3      8:06/M
       2    Dason King                        Conehatta  MS         641    7       30        31:55.5     10:18/M

Male 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lee McBride                       Butler  AL            648   13        3        20:38.5      6:39/M
       2    Joshua Bates                      Meridian  MS          657   13       18        28:02.6      9:03/M
       3    Aaron Manor                       Toomsuba  MS          632   14       31        31:55.9     10:18/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Aleksandr Kostin                  Carthage  MS          669   16        5        21:57.3      7:05/M
       2    Justus Steele                     Meridian  MS          638   15       36        36:34.3     11:48/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Charles Henley                    Meridian  MS          608   22       23        28:39.9      9:15/M
       2    Jackie Sherman                    Meridian  MS          621   22       24        28:41.0      9:15/M
       3    Garrett Reeses                    Meridian  MS          611   24       38        38:37.4     12:27/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joe MacDonald                     Meridian  MS          637   29        2        20:01.2      6:27/M
       2    Justin Estrada                    Meridian  MS          628   29       26        28:49.5      9:18/M
       3    Skyler Jimmie                     Philadelphia  MS      668   25       43        39:17.0     12:40/M
       4    Adam White                        Enterprise  MS        678   27       44        41:37.3     13:25/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joshua Carlucci                   Meridian  MS          674   31        6        22:06.5      7:08/M
       2    Chase Neal                        Meridian  MS          675   30       27        29:48.2      9:37/M
       3    Cecil Hester                      Meridian  MS          599   30       41        39:01.8     12:35/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Terry Pankhurst                   Lauderdale  MS        677   43        7        22:16.1      7:11/M
       2    Jimmy Forbes                      Collinsville  MS      627   41       11        25:12.4      8:08/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jimmy Gibson                      Meridian  MS          661   49       13        25:35.9      8:15/M



Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Patrick Posey                     Carthage  MS          670   53       29        31:42.3     10:14/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Scott Hudson                      Meridian  MS          672   55       22        28:28.3      9:11/M

Male 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          644   62        4        21:46.4      7:01/M
       2    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          639   60        8        22:49.3      7:22/M

Male 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      673   71       25        28:46.3      9:17/M



Boo Run

Mini Boo Run

Overall Finish List

October 19, 2013

Mini Boo

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Chris Davis                       Chunky  MS            666     7   M       1  0-99                5:29.5      5:29/M
      2    Lenora Thomas                     Conehatta  MS         650    12   F       1  0-99                5:34.3      5:34/M
      3    Cameron Neal                      Meridian  MS          642    11   M       2  0-99                5:36.3      5:36/M
      4    Princess Grant                    Meridian  MS          658    10   F       2  0-99                6:02.7      6:02/M
      5    Keagan Hester                     Meridian  MS          651     6   F       3  0-99                6:22.9      6:22/M
      6    Allison Beard                     Meridian  MS          617     9   F       4  0-99                6:29.6      6:29/M
      7    Aliyis Williams                   Conehatta  MS         646    10   M       3  0-99                6:34.9      6:34/M
      8    Kaleb Shelby                      Chunky  MS            622     8   M       4  0-99                7:39.1      7:39/M
      9    Austin Wood                       Meridian  MS          619    11   M       5  0-99                7:45.3      7:45/M
     10    Jarrien John                                            652     5   M       6  0-99                8:24.8      8:24/M
     11    Caslyn Williams                   Mount Meigs  AL       664     4   F       5  0-99                8:28.9      8:28/M
     12    Danlie Tubby                      Conehatta  MS         643     5   F       6  0-99                9:10.5      9:10/M
     13    Aalia Sutton                      Meridian  MS          659    10   F       7  0-99               10:19.1     10:19/M
     14    Brycen Grant                      Meridian  MS          660     2   M       7  0-99               11:08.8     11:08/M
     15    Jonathan Bates                    Meridian  MS          654     2   M       8  0-99               12:38.6     12:38/M
     16    Felisia King                      Conehatta  MS         645     4   F       8  0-99               13:08.8     13:08/M
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